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Nombre

Edgar David Cadena Martinez
Nicolas Alvarez Icaza

Miguel Arroyo Rosario

David Gaona Vazquez

Jests ALFREDO LOMELI MILLAN
Julio Cesar Benitez Rubio
NARCISO HERNANDEZ FIGUEROA
Axel Echaide amador

Luis Antonio Vargas Martinez
Victor Maza Delgado

LEONARDO HERNANDEZ FIGUEROA
Eder Ivan Sanchez Perez

Oscar Antonio Sanchez Perez
Salvador Lemus Guerrero
Rodrigo Gonzalez

Lapso
1:48:54
1:48:56
1:49:03
1:49:31
1:49:45
1:49:59
1:50:19
1:51:40
1:51:45
1:53:39
1:57:03
2:05:55
2:27:23

Categoria

Varonil - Elite
Varonil - Elite
Varonil - Elite
Varonil - Elite
Varonil - Elite
Varonil - Elite
Varonil - Elite
Varonil - Elite
Varonil - Elite
Varonil - Elite
Varonil - Elite
Varonil - Elite
Varonil - Elite
Varonil - Elite
Varonil - Elite

Clave

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X



